CATALANA Ct Catalunya Hivern Combinat Alevi 2022
DERSIEACD LLORET, 28 - 30/1/2022
Prova 42 Fem., 50 SubAquatic Ondulatori Esquena 15m 12 anys femeni
30/01/2022 Resultats
Classificacio ANY Temps
1. POZO QUESADA, Jana 10 C.N. Sabadell 34.45
2. CIERCOLES GALVE, Irene 10 C.N. Sant Andreu 35.40
3. CASAS FERRER, Txell 10 C.N. Vic-Etb 35.86
4. PUJADAS RUSINOL, Ariadna 10 C.N. Granollers 36.22
5. AYMERICH GONZALEZ, Gemma 10 C.N. Sant Andreu 36.43
6. MATSUMURA PEREZ, Elis Akemi 10 C.E. Mediterrani 37.35
7. VAZQUEZ SAEZ, Natalia 10 C.N. Sabadell 37.38
8. COLOM ESCOTS, Marta 10 C.N.Tarraco 37.61
9. SUPER, Freeke 10 C.N. Calella 38.17
10. HERGUEDAS GOMEZ, Adriana 10 C.N.Tarraco 38.46
11. PERA MULERO, Carla 10 C.N. Esplugues 38.73
12. CLAUS GRASS, Martina 10 C.N. Matar6 39.87
13. RODA BERNAL, Silvia 10 C.N. Sant Andreu 40.36
14. ALEMANY LESMA, Marta 10 C.N. Sant Feliu 40.41
15. ROVIRA NOVA, Ariadna 10 C.N. Sant Feliu 40.46
16. CANTERAS LEON, Jana 10 C.E. Mediterrani 40.79
17. PRIEGO ROMERO, Noa 10 C.N.Tarrega 41.30
18. GARCIA JUNYENT, Laia 10 C.N. Sallent 41.35
19. PRIM VIVES, Jana 10  N.Joan Pelegri 41.48
20. SAAD GOMEZ, Hilaneh 10 C.N. Terrassa 4151
21. AOKI ASCANIO, Nora 10 C.N. Sabadell 41.89
FERNANDEZ CRUZADO, Daniela 10 C.N.Tarrega 41.89
23. VERA CHU, Meritxell 10 C.N. Lloret De Mar 42.13
24. SULLA PUIGDENGOLAS, Ivet 10 C.N. Catalunya 42.15
25. MAIRELES GARROFE, Ashley 10 C.N. Lleida 42.28
26. NAVARRO MATURANA, Romina 10 C.N. Lloret De Mar 42.78
27. GONZALEZ CASAS, Martina 10 C.N. Sant Andreu 43.17
28. FERNANDEZ BAUTISTA, Laia 10 C.N. Vvallirana 43.23
29. PELLITERO LOZANO, Iris 10 C.N. Badalona 43.24
30. GARCIA VIDAL, Carla 10 C.N. L hospitalet 43.49
31. GOMEZ DOMENECH, Elda 10 C.N. Lloret De Mar 43.80
32. ORTEGA ISERN, Ona 10 C.N. Salou 43.85
33. IWAN, Claudia 10 C.N. Navas 43.93
34. RUBIO SEGOVIA, Mar 10 C.N. Calella 44,01
35. PERONA AMADOR, Laia 10 C.E. Mediterrani 4411
36. CORTES BANDA, Paula 10 C.N. Lleida 44.16
37. MUNOZ GARCIA, Sofia 10 C.N. Sant Boi 44.26
38. PERTEGAZ SALONI, Aran 10 C.N. Badalona 44.42
39. CUESTA KCHITIL, Carla 10 C.N. Salou 44.44
40. TOSQUELLA VILARDOSA, Blau 10 C.N.Cervera 44.84
41. MOYA MOSCATEL, Carla 10 Manyanet C.N. 44.94
42. PONS ESQUENA, Nuria 10 C.N. Olot 45,12
43. RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, Nayara 10 C.N.Igualada 45.20
44. TORREGROSSA, Chiara 10 C.N. Terrassa 45,58
45. CASTILLEJOS PEREZ, Paula 10 C.N. SantFeliu 45.63
46. FULQUET FERNANDEZ, Ahina 10 C.N. SantFeliu 45.78
47. RIBES PALLARES, Anna 10 C.N. Sant Andreu 45,99
48. CARON ARANDA, Anna 10 C.N. Sant Andreu 46.01
49. RODRIGUEZ CALDERON, Zoe 10 C.N. Barcelona 46.08
50. GALLARDO PONS, Alba 10 C.N. Esplugues 46.09
51. FERNANDEZ GRILLO, Sara 10 C.N. Barcelona 46.40
52. ESCODA CURCO, Txell 10 C.N. Lleida 46.64
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Prova 42, Fem., 50 SubAquatic Ondulatori Esquena 15m, 12 anys femeni

Classificacio
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RODRIGUEZ SOSPEDRA, Paula
SIFREU CISNERO, Diana
BARNEDA GONZALEZ, Sara
MENEKBI ARRANZ, Sofia
JURADO CUEVAS, Zoé
SANMARTI VICENTE, Abril
RIBAS CAMPS, Claudia
GARRIDO CAPARROS, Emma
ARJONA SORIANO, Laia
VAZQUEZ LLORENS, sara
QUINONERO PEREZ, Martina
MUSARRO ESCOLANO, Mariona
GONZALEZ CUBERO, Georgina
STEIN NIELL, Julieta

CODONY COSTA, Blanca
FUENTES OPREA, Alexandra
VIM | RAMIO, Elia
RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, Mariona
MUNTANE AYUSO, Caterina
GARCIA MORENO, Claudia
BONAS GUITERAS, Martina
DURANTEZ AROMI, Lola
GARCIA GARCIA, Marina
VERA PAGOLA, Mireia

SABIO SALMERON, Leire
GARCIA VARGAS, Carla
RASTRILLA ORDONEZ, Alexandra
MOLIST SUREDA, Martina
VIDAL PONT, Georgina
GONZALEZ SERRANO, Ainara
RHALMANE HMIDI, Yasmin
POLO MERENCIANO, Duna
SOLANS CASADESUS, Arlet
TARRINO GONZALEZ, Laia
LORAN SUREDA, Lidia
SIVILLA CHAMORRO, Laia
CARMONA MASERGAS, Ivet
MICHANS BURGUES, Marina
YUFERA ALAEZ, Arie

GOMILA FAIGES, Bruna

JORDI DE LA CRUZ, Ana
CASAMITJANA GUIXA, Andrea
MOSQUERA SORIANO, Paula
BITAM, Vittoria

MIR TOLEDO, Martina
CORREA HORNOS, Astrid
ARTIGAS VILANOVA, Gina
TARRATS PLANAS, Jana
FLORENCIA CABANILLAS, Noa
CAPDEVILA GARRIGA, Ona
OLIVA BREZEANU, Natalia
FERNANDEZ CLIMENT, Joana
VENTULA JUANOLA, Gemma
EL LAUCHI EL BAKKALI, Nawar

ANY

10 C.N. L hospitalet
10 C.N. Atl Barceloneta
10 C.N. Figueres

10 C.N. Atl Barceloneta
10 C.N. Matar6

10 C.N. Sant Sadurni
10 C.N. Calella

10 C.N. Terrassa

10 C.N. Caldes

10 C.N.Rubi

10 C.N. Terrassa

10 C.N. Matar6

10 C.N. Catalunya
10 C.N. Matar6

10 C.N. Olot

10 C.N. Sabadell

10 C.N. Banyoles
10 C.N. Sant Andreu
10 C.N.Tarrega

10 C.N. Granollers
10 C.N. Santa Perpéetua
10 C.N. Barcelona
10 C.N. Granollers
10 C.N. Caldes

10 C.N. Reus Ploms
10 U.E.D'Horta

10 C.N. Sant Andreu
10 C.N. Vic-Etb

10 C.N. Matar6

10 C.N. Atl Barceloneta
10 C.N. Badalona
10 C.N. Figueres

10 C.N. Caldes

10 C.N. Catalunya
10 Manyanet C.N.
10 C.N. Farners

10 C.N. Banyoles
10 C.N. Lleida

10 C.N. Calella

10 C.N. Catalunya
10 C.N. Sant Feliu
10 C.N. Caldes

10 C.N. Granollers
10 G.E.N. Roses

10 C.N. Banyoles
10 C.N.Badia

10 C.N. Banyoles
10 C.N. Banyoles
10 C.N. Matar6

10 U.E. D'Horta

10 C.N. Lleida

10 C.N.Badia

10  C.N. Castellfollit
10 C.N. Sant Feliu

Temps

46.66
46.90
46.91
46.98
46.98
47.09
47.23
47.76
47.80
47.81
47.82
47.87
48.23
48.32
48.54
48.55
48.56
48.59
48.62
48.75
48.98
49.10
49.12
49.22
49.44
49.98
50.00
50.10
50.12
50.95
50.99
51.08
51.17
51.32
51.52
51.53
51.66
51.67
51.70
51.71
51.71
51.87
52.57
52.57
52.78
53.13
53.15
54.37
54.99
55.87
56.65
58.21
58.60
58.78
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Prova 42, Fem., 50 SubAquatic Ondulatori Esquena 15m, 12 anys femeni

Classificacio

107.
DNS
BX
BX
BX
BX
BX
NoQ
NoQ
NoQ
NoQ
NoQ
NoQ
NoQ

BUJOSA REY, Olimpia
CASTELLVI RAMOS, Blanca
SERRANO SERRANO, Mireia
MOLINA MARTIN, Leyre
PLEKHANOVA, Maria

DIAZ MUNOZ, Queralt
GONZALEZ CALVILLO, Carla
GUIU SOLE, Aina

ROCHA PERRONE, Giovanna
LOPEZ PEREZ, Julia
VINOLAS EBRI, Irene

PLANS SERRA, Abril

GALI HERRERO, Clara
TIHOMIROVA TRIFONOVA, loana

ANY

10 C.N. Reus Ploms
10 Cambrils C.N.

10 C.N. Lloret De Mar
10 C.N. Prat Llobregat
10 C.N. Sabadell

10 C.N. Terrassa

10 C.N. Terrassa

10 C.E.N. Balaguer
10 C.N. Atl Barceloneta
10 C.N. Castellet

10 C.N. Centelles

10 C.N. Sitges

10 Fed Andorrana

10 N.C.Torell6

Temps

1:03.86
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